VAT GROUP AG

VAT GROUP AG

ISIN: CH0311864901

Overview

2024/05/15 17:30:50

Price
481.00 CHF

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

4.77% (21.90)

CH0311864901
VACN

SIX Swiss Exchange

CHF

Other

Stock
14,697 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

480.90 CHF (289)

482.50 CHF (18)
460.00 CHF
481.00 CHF
460.00 CHF
459.10 CHF

475.391903 CHF

83,187
39,546,426.20
2,771

32

15

WKN: 31186490
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/05/13 =
2024/05/10 )
2024/04/29 =
2024/04/26 ]
2024/04/26 g

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=160619338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0311864901&ID_NOTATION=159144399
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0311864901&ID_NOTATION=159144399
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5c952307c39d7d5a92b7657534fac60a7c1d6997be9214468e113ca1802c731f&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6d3432a5d0dada20a&time=1715921318&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387455
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b680724d1480cc2c526800c8ff956b719583fce87945b94ed0265d8e39a440ba&idfile=60332&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60332%2F2024-05-10%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=061d02b58964e5d9d&time=1715921318&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d5b663091e1a02d2adf2ca1d6f2718c8d576bc97e646c927c5092a5b80434265&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9497e8f539938e047&time=1715921318&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7ed54639fbe386df1cd6f2fc9c4adb4fec5de6b2f183d349e8da0017c2504be0&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=1cbe632c6f2fc7986&time=1715921318&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=153288fcf8faf21d8b7b8cade67673a6496540b45e75f03d762e8adfed246b59&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=900668db3e43f4804&time=1715921318&tool=RSC

VAT GROUP AG

Details

2024/05/15 17:30:50

Price
481.00 CHF

Difference

o

4.77% (21.90)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

CH0311864901
VACN

SIX Swiss Exchange
CHF

Other

Stock

14,697 EUR

Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 480.90 CHF (289)
Ask (Ask size) 482.50 CHF (18)
Open 460.00 CHF
High 481.00 CHF
Low 460.00 CHF
Close (prev. day) 459.10 CHF
VWAP 475.391903 CHF
Volume (pcs) 83,187
Trading volume 39,546,426.20
Number of trades 2,771
Last size 32
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +29.09% +49.80% +89.97%
Perf (abs.) +108.40 +159.90 +227.80
Beta 0.81 0.96 1.55
Volatility  31.36 33.66 38.32
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for VAT GROUP AG

Exchange [F] Date Time

SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/ 17:30
05/15

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:20

European Trade Reporting 05/15

Frankfurt 2019/ 15:43
06/28

FINRA other OTC Issues 2024/ 17:36
05/15

Berlin 2019/ 08:02

Price

481.00 CHF

474.70 CHF

108.80 EUR

512.29 USD

103.25 EUR

466.46 CHF (57,293
469.15 CHF (67,920
440.40 CHF (65,141
389.31 CHF (70,162
502.20 CHF (2024/04/11
379.50 CHF (2024/01/05
502.20 CHF (2024/04/11
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
308.80 CHF (2023/09/28)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
39.55 2,771

0.00 2

0.04 5

0.00 2

0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=159144399
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=159230389
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=159230389
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=158358898
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=318104360
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=159196607

VAT GROUP AG
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ERSTE

Group



VAT GROUP AG

Company profile

Company Logo

VAT

FASSION. PRECISION. PURITY

Contact Details
VAT GROUP AG

Seelistrasse 1 - 9469 Haag
Telefon: +41-81-771-61-61
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Urs Gantner

Fabian
Chiozza
Finn
Felsberg

Thomas
Berden

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Hermann
Gerlinger

Li Bo Zhang
Petra Denk

Daniel
Lippuner

Karl Schlegel
Maria Heriz

Urs
Leinhauser

Martin
Komischke

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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